54-00-0001SERVICE PARTS
BULLETIN NO.
STILETTO l www.stiletto.com
13135 W. LISBON RD., BROOKFIELD, WI 53005
Drwg. 1
44-26-0701 6.35 mm Non-Bushing Magnet
44-26-0801 7.1 mm Magnet w/ Bushing
44-26-0901 8.1 mm Magnet w/ Bushing

LATHEAXE10 	 Lathe Hatchet (Pre 2023)
		  All Hickory/Fiberglass Hammers (Pre 2022)
44-26-0801 7.1mm Magnet w/ Bushing
Sku 		  Description
TB3SC 		  TiBone 3 - Smooth
TB3MC 		  TiBone 3 - Milled
TIB14RMC 	 TiBone 14 Milled
TIB14RSC 	 TiBone 14 Smooth
TIB15MC 	 TiBone 15 Milled
TIB15SC 		 TiBone 15 Smooth
DRYAXE9 	 Drywall Hatchet
LATHEAXE10-F 	 Lathe Hatchet
44-26-0901 8.1mm Magnet w/ Bushing
Sku 		  Description
FH10C 		  10oz Hickory - Smooth/Curved
TI12SC 		  12oz Hickory - Smooth/Curved
TI14MC 		  14oz Hickory - Milled/Curved
TI14SS 		  14oz Hickory - Smooth/Straight
TI14MS 		  14oz Hickory - Milled/Straight
TI16MC 		  16oz Hickory - Milled/Curved
TI16SC 		  16oz Hickory - Smooth/Curved
FH10C-F 		 10oz Poly - Smooth/Curved
TI12SC-F 	 12oz Poly - Smooth/Curved
TI12MC-F 	 12oz Poly - Milled/Curved
TI14SC-F 	 14oz Poly - Smooth/Curved
TI14MC-F 	 14oz Poly - Milled/Curved
TI16SC-F 	 16oz Poly - Smooth/Curved
TI16MC-F 	 16oz Poly - Milled/Curved